Disclaimer

THIS WEB SITE AND THE INFORMATION, SERVICES, PRODUCTS AND MATERIALS CONTAINED ON THIS WEB SITE ARE PROVIDED ON AN "AS IS" BASIS WITH NO WARRANTY. Wesley-Harper United Methodist Church. DISCLAIMS ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE OPERATION OF THE WEB SITE AND THE INFORMATION, SERVICES, PRODUCTS AND MATERIALS ON THIS WEB SITE, TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW. IN NO EVENT WILL Wesley-Harper United Methodist Church OR ITS SUPPLIERS BE LIABLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY KIND ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS WEB SITE OR ANY GOODS OR SERVICES OBTAINED ON THIS WEB SITE, INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, CONSEQUENTIAL, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES (EVEN IF Wesley-Harper United Methodist Church HAS BEEN ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES), TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW.

All information contained on this Site, including information relating to technical services and or solutions, is for informational purposes only. It is not meant to be a substitute for the advice or services provided by certified technical staff. Any links on this web site to web sites operated by third parties are provided for your convenience only. We are not responsible for the content and performance of these web sites or for your transactions with them and our inclusion of links to such web sites does not imply any endorsement of the material on such web sites

TRADEMARKS

Logo and mission statements are trademarks and / or servicemarks of Wesley-Harper United Methodist Church. All other trademarks, product names, and company names and logos appearing on this Site are the property of their respective owners.